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#1 Re/Max Female Real Estate #1 Real Estate Agent (Individual)

#1 Georgetown Real Estate Agent -
Aﬂﬂﬂf (Neynnatnr) in CANADA a-v--l?,f onto Real ES!‘ e Board

#1 Georgetown Real Estate Agent -
| For Buyer Purchases

For Lisﬁngs SOLD
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he #l producmg agent in _Georgetown to help you sell your home.
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50 FT LOT & RAVINE VIEWS

. Georgetown South quiet cres. of high end |
properties. Ravine views from cedar deck and
fenced backyard. Short walk to park. Updated
white kitchen cabinets in family sized space
w/walk in pantry. Very spacious living/dining

| room. Recently instalied cherry floors on main

4 |evel, Master has 2 W/l closets &luxury ensuite
bath. Main floor laundry wi/garage access
Neutral, fresh decor. Clean & bright. Premium g
lot, amazing location. Excellent price for great ==
| street. List Price $379,900.
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4 & family rooms plus den on main level. Huge =
kitthen with

QUIET CHESTER CRES.
Open concept design, has big
kitchen open to family room with 3
way fireplace. Master bedroom closet
£ as big as a bedroom. 2nd floor

AM.&ZIHG HOME & PHOFEHTY'
4 bedroom, 5 bath, over 4000 sq. ft. of
beautiful living space. Separate living, dining
Beautiful

square rooms.

\.“

stainless steel appliances. Prof finished bsmt, |
& “Dream” 2nd floor laundry room. All

bedrooms w/attached bathrms. Hardwood
throughout. Separately fenced /G pool & hot

tub. 3 acres of totally landscaped serenity & privacy, backing onto wooded area. Premium lot in
exclusive estate subdivision. List Price $849,900.
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GEORGETOWN SOUTH
BUNGALOW

Immaculately maintained, cozy 3 bedroom,

' 3 bath, 2 step up bungalow on premium 50

. lot with totally finished walkout
basement! Huge kitchen with new flooring

| & walkout to deck. Gas fireplace in living
| room, laminate oak flooring throughout

main level. Long driveway, interiock walk

with stone steps & rock accents. Maple trees for backyard privacy. Great house on quiet
crescent! $389,900.

STEWAHTFOWH CUSTOH BUILT

“DREAM HOME” INGROUND POOL

. | This gorgeous 5000 sq. ft. home is located g
& | within town on a quiet crl. Beautifully
¢ landscaped on 3/4 acre. Four bdrms & four

baths, Hardwood floors, cathedral ceilings,
stone FP, skylights, pot lights, floor to ceiling

STEPSTO PARK & WALKTO
SCHOOLS!

Beautiful home on quiet crescent has
artistic flair and warm cosy colours.
Separate living and dining rooms. Ceramic
floors from foyer, thru to oak eat-in kitchen,

{ open to main floor family room with

windows & wood trim. Kitchen with built in appliances & walkout to pool. Formal living room
and dining room with bay window & French doors. Main floor family room and panelied huge
library den. Master with luxury hotel style 5 pcs. ensuite. 2nd bedroom with its own 3 pc.
ensuite. Walk to schools, cabana and interlock amun::l inground pool. List Price $779,000.

& woodburning fireplace. Interlock walks &

T steps, and fully fenced yard with deck.

Professionally finished basement with rec room and office. main floor laundry with garage
access. Built by Fernbrook Homes, flexible closing. $349,900.

# |aundry. Almost 2500 s.f., 4 yrs. new!!
Duahty Fernhruﬂk built. Just in tIITIE for Christmas. Please call for a
private viewing.

#% GEORGETOWN SOUTH STUNNER!
4| Finished top to bottom, inside & out! Huge
backyard has cabana, trees and hump-back,
inground, kidney-shaped pool. Totally finished
basement with bdrm, maple kit., living rm, 3 pc
bath & hardwood maple floors! Main fir has 9
ceilings, custom upgraded maple kit overlooking
| | pool, built-in appliances, strip maple firs, pot
isammmmseed (ights, crown mouldings, balcony off mstr bdrm
mth wh:rlpoat ansmte bath. Great house on quiet crescent. Walk to 3 schools & park.
Awesome neighbours! Sell the cottage, move-in and enjoy!! $459,900.
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